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Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Fwd: Information

20 messages

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 17 August 2020 at 13:25
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Gail

Please can you set up the new account with trade pricing. and then add a proforma invoice for 3x R-17VAN

Thank you

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Date: Mon, 17 Aug 2020 at 13:22

Subject: Re: Information

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>


Hi Ryan,

Our address is: 

Rua(street) Fabiano Alves, 623 Vila Prudente
City: São Paulo State: SP
Zip code: 03139-010
Brazil 

We have a DHL Account.

Thanks in advance,
Thiago 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago


Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for airmail, UPS or
do you have your own account?


Best regards


Ryan




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there are no firm
dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please find our trade
price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been prioritised towards
medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

mailto:thiago@underpressure.com.br
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:thiago@underpressure.com.br
mailto:gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk


20/09/2021, 09:05 Gmail - Fwd: Information

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=154df70736&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1675275445045113329&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f%3A167… 4/138

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all for all the
work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that we are
facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> 17 August 2020 at 13:45
Reply-To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Do you have address details?

Kind regards
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Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
-----------------

On Mon, 17 Aug 2020 at 13:26, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Gail


Please can you set up the new account with trade pricing. and then add a proforma invoice for 3x R-17VAN


Thank you


Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Date: Mon, 17 Aug 2020 at 13:22

Subject: Re: Information

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>





Hi Ryan,


Our address is: 


Rua(street) Fabiano Alves, 623 Vila Prudente
City: São Paulo State: SP
Zip code: 03139-010
Brazil 


We have a DHL Account.


Thanks in advance,
Thiago 


Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago


Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for airmail, UPS
or do you have your own account?


Best regards


Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there are no
firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:thiago@underpressure.com.br
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:thiago@underpressure.com.br


20/09/2021, 09:05 Gmail - Fwd: Information

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=154df70736&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1675275445045113329&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f%3A167… 7/138

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please find our
trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.
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Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been prioritised
towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all for all the
work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that we are
facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,
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Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 17 August 2020 at 13:49
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Gail 

That is the address in the email I sent to you

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 17 Aug 2020 at 13:46, Gail Bell <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Do you have address details?


Kind regards


Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Company registered in England, No. 02332105.


E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
-----------------




On Mon, 17 Aug 2020 at 13:26, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:


Hi Gail


Please can you set up the new account with trade pricing. and then add a proforma invoice for 3x R-17VAN


Thank you


Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Date: Mon, 17 Aug 2020 at 13:22

Subject: Re: Information

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
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Hi Ryan,


Our address is: 


Rua(street) Fabiano Alves, 623 Vila Prudente
City: São Paulo State: SP
Zip code: 03139-010
Brazil 


We have a DHL Account.


Thanks in advance,
Thiago 


Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:


Hi Thiago


Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for airmail,
UPS or do you have your own account?


Best regards


Ryan




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there are no
firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please find our
trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been prioritised
towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock available in
September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all for all
the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that we are
facing.
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Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 




Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 25 February 2021 at 09:25
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Date: Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25

Subject: Re: Information

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>


Dear Ryan,

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

Thanks in advance,
Thiago 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago


Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for airmail, UPS or
do you have your own account?


Best regards


Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there are no firm
dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please find our trade
price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.
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Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been prioritised towards
medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all for all the
work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that we are
facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,
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Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 25 February 2021 at 10:30
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: "Thiago M. Facciolli" <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Thiago

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,


I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.


Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.


Thanks in advance,
Thiago 


Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago


Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for airmail, UPS
or do you have your own account?


Best regards


Ryan




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.
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Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there are no
firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.
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What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please find our
trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been prioritised
towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all for all the
work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that we are
facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,
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Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> 4 March 2021 at 11:21
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?

 

mailto:thiago@underpressure.com.br
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=154df70736&view=att&th=177d8be937cb86e1&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_klkq6u1v0&safe=1&zw


20/09/2021, 09:05 Gmail - Fwd: Information

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=154df70736&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1675275445045113329&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f%3A16… 21/138

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.
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Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for airmail, UPS
or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago
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The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there are no
firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please find our
trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.
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Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been prioritised
towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all for all
the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that we are
facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 4 March 2021 at 11:38
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Thiago
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I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I expect
your courier will collect tomorrow.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

 

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for airmail,
UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there are
no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please find our
trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been prioritised
towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock available in
September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all for all
the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.
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I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that we
are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 

Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> 4 March 2021 at 13:33
Reply-To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
Bcc: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Good afternoon Thiago,

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have them
please.

Kind regards

Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
-----------------

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago


I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I expect
your courier will collect tomorrow.


Best regards


Ryan




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk


http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:thiago@underpressure.com.br
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:thiago@underpressure.com.br
mailto:gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk


20/09/2021, 09:05 Gmail - Fwd: Information

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=154df70736&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1675275445045113329&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f%3A16… 31/138

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

 

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for airmail,
UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.
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Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there are
no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information
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Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please find
our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been prioritised
towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock available in
September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all for
all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that we
are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,
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Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> 4 March 2021 at 13:40
Reply-To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Good afternoon Thiago,

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.

Kind regards

Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
-----------------

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,


Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have them
please.


Kind regards


Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Company registered in England, No. 02332105.


E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
-----------------
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On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:


Dear Thiago


I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I
expect your courier will collect tomorrow.


Best regards


Ryan




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.
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Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

 

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for
airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there
are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,
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Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please find
our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock
available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,
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After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all
for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that
we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 

Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> 4 March 2021 at 14:06
To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,
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Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have them
please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I
expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,
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Did you receive ourpayment?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,
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I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

 

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for
airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information
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Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but there
are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please
find our trade price list attached.
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I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock
available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you all
for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic that
we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 4 March 2021 at 14:15
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
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Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Thiago

We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards
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Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have them
please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I
expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.
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Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for
airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago
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The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but
there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please
find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.
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Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock
available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you
all for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic
that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 

Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> 4 March 2021 at 14:18
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,
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Our Tax ID is: 06.273.179/0001-37

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 11:16

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

 

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:
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Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have
them please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I
expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago
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Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

 

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for
airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but
there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please
find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock
available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you
all for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic
that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 

Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> 21 July 2021 at 19:22
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dears,

 

Please, I would like to know what Vandagraph Oxygen Sensor is compatible with this Analox in attached.

 

Thanks in advance,
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 11:16

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

 

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:thiago@underpressure.com.br
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk


20/09/2021, 09:05 Gmail - Fwd: Information

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=154df70736&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1675275445045113329&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f%3A16… 63/138

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have
them please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I
expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards
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Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards
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Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

 

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for
airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but
there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.
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What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before. Please
find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock
available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank you
all for all the work we have shared together.
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I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this pandemic
that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 

2 attachments

WhatsApp Image 2021-07-21 at 15.08.18.jpeg

85K

WhatsApp Image 2021-07-21 at 15.08.17.jpeg

80K

Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> 22 July 2021 at 09:30
Reply-To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
Bcc: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Good morning Thiago,

Thank you very much for the inquiry.  Unfortunately we do not supply a suitable replacement for the Analox 9212-9HM.

Sorry for any inconvenience.

Kind regards

Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
-----------------

On Wed, 21 Jul 2021 at 19:19, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Dears,

 

Please, I would like to know what Vandagraph Oxygen Sensor is compatible with this Analox in attached.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 11:16

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards
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Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have
them please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I
expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.
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Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for
airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago
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The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but
there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before.
Please find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.
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Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock
available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank
you all for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this
pandemic that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 

Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> 27 July 2021 at 19:20
To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Hi Gail,
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No problem. One more question: This sensor in attached, can you tell me if you have any compatible model?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 22 de julho de 2021 05:31

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good morning Thiago,

 

Thank you very much for the inquiry.  Unfortunately we do not supply a suitable replacement for the Analox 9212-9HM.

 

Sorry for any inconvenience.

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 21 Jul 2021 at 19:19, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dears,

 

Please, I would like to know what Vandagraph Oxygen Sensor is compatible with this Analox in attached.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 11:16

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have
them please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer
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-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I
expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.
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Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for
airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago
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The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but
there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before.
Please find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.
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Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock
available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank
you all for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this
pandemic that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,
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Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> 28 July 2021 at 08:57
Reply-To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Kind regards

Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
-----------------

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Date: Tue, 27 Jul 2021 at 19:17

Subject: RES: Information

To: <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>


Hi Gail,

 

No problem. One more question: This sensor in attached, can you tell me if you have any compatible model?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 22 de julho de 2021 05:31

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good morning Thiago,

 

Thank you very much for the inquiry.  Unfortunately we do not supply a suitable replacement for the Analox 9212-9HM.

 

Sorry for any inconvenience.

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 21 Jul 2021 at 19:19, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dears,

 

Please, I would like to know what Vandagraph Oxygen Sensor is compatible with this Analox in attached.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 11:16

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have
them please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later today, I
expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.
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Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote for
airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago
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The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September, but
there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before.
Please find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.
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Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more stock
available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank
you all for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this
pandemic that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,
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Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> 28 July 2021 at 09:26
Reply-To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Good morning Thiago,

Thank you very much for your email.

Our R-41V is compatible, GBP £35 each EXW (trade price).

Kind regards

Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
-----------------

On Tue, 27 Jul 2021 at 19:17, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Hi Gail,

 

No problem. One more question: This sensor in attached, can you tell me if you have any compatible model?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 22 de julho de 2021 05:31

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good morning Thiago,

 

Thank you very much for the inquiry.  Unfortunately we do not supply a suitable replacement for the Analox 9212-9HM.

 

Sorry for any inconvenience.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 21 Jul 2021 at 19:19, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dears,

 

Please, I would like to know what Vandagraph Oxygen Sensor is compatible with this Analox in attached.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 11:16

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have
them please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later
today, I expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.
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Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote
for airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago
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The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September,
but there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before.
Please find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.
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Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more
stock available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and thank
you all for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this
pandemic that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 

Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> 2 September 2021 at 17:54
To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Hi Gail,
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Can you send me quotation to the following sensor in attached?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quarta-feira, 28 de julho de 2021 05:26

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good morning Thiago,

 

Thank you very much for your email.

 

Our R-41V is compatible, GBP £35 each EXW (trade price).

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 27 Jul 2021 at 19:17, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Gail,

 

No problem. One more question: This sensor in attached, can you tell me if you have any compatible model?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 22 de julho de 2021 05:31

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good morning Thiago,

 

Thank you very much for the inquiry.  Unfortunately we do not supply a suitable replacement for the Analox 9212-9HM.

 

Sorry for any inconvenience.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 21 Jul 2021 at 19:19, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dears,

 

Please, I would like to know what Vandagraph Oxygen Sensor is compatible with this Analox in attached.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 11:16
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Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

 

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you have
them please.
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Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later
today, I expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

 

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we quote
for airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.
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Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of September,
but there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information
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Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before.
Please find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has been
prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have more
stock available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and
thank you all for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this
pandemic that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,
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Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 2 September 2021 at 18:07
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Thiago

Thank you. Please accept my reply on Gail's behalf.

The sensor you require is the R-33VAN(RP) and the price is GBP £35 each EXW. We have stock available.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 2 Sept 2021 at 17:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:


Hi Gail,

 

Can you send me quotation to the following sensor in attached?

 

Thanks in advance,
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quarta-feira, 28 de julho de 2021 05:26

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good morning Thiago,

 

Thank you very much for your email.

 

Our R-41V is compatible, GBP £35 each EXW (trade price).




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 27 Jul 2021 at 19:17, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Gail,

 

No problem. One more question: This sensor in attached, can you tell me if you have any compatible model?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 22 de julho de 2021 05:31

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good morning Thiago,

 

Thank you very much for the inquiry.  Unfortunately we do not supply a suitable replacement for the Analox 9212-
9HM.

 

Sorry for any inconvenience.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 21 Jul 2021 at 19:19, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dears,

 

Please, I would like to know what Vandagraph Oxygen Sensor is compatible with this Analox in attached.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 11:16

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago
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We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

 

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information
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Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you
have them please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
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Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago

 

I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later
today, I expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:
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Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:
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Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

 

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we
quote for airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of
September, but there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago
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Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before.
Please find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has
been prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have
more stock available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
wrote:

Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and
thank you all for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this
pandemic that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,
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Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> 17 September 2021 at 22:27
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

 

Can you send me a Proforma to payment with 03 x Oxygen sensor R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 2 de setembro de 2021 14:07

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you. Please accept my reply on Gail's behalf.

 

The sensor you require is the R-33VAN(RP) and the price is GBP £35 each EXW. We have stock available.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Thu, 2 Sept 2021 at 17:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Gail,

 

Can you send me quotation to the following sensor in attached?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quarta-feira, 28 de julho de 2021 05:26

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good morning Thiago,

 

Thank you very much for your email.

 

Our R-41V is compatible, GBP £35 each EXW (trade price).




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 27 Jul 2021 at 19:17, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Gail,

 

No problem. One more question: This sensor in attached, can you tell me if you have any compatible model?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 22 de julho de 2021 05:31

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good morning Thiago,

 

Thank you very much for the inquiry.  Unfortunately we do not supply a suitable replacement for the Analox 9212-
9HM.
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Sorry for any inconvenience.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 21 Jul 2021 at 19:19, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dears,

 

Please, I would like to know what Vandagraph Oxygen Sensor is compatible with this Analox in attached.

 

Thanks in advance,
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 11:16

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

We can certainly use your DHL account on your behalf, but we will need your tax code in order to do this?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

 

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 14:07, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Good morning Gail,

 

Can you send us by our DHL account 952590161 ?
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De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Gail Bell

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 4 de março de 2021 10:40

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Apologies the dimensions of the package is 16 x 12 x 12.  Weight 250grams.




Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 13:33, Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Thiago,

 

Your parcel is ready for collection.  Please would you forward the transport label and Airway bill when you
have them please.

 

Kind regards

 

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Thiago
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I can confirm your payment has been received, thank you. We will prepare your order for dispatch later
today, I expect your courier will collect tomorrow.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 4 Mar 2021 at 11:20, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Did you receive ourpayment?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: quinta-feira, 25 de fevereiro de 2021 07:31

Para: Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much. Please find your proforma invoice attached.
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Please let me know if you have any questions or when you have made your payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 25 Feb 2021 at 01:25, Thiago M. Facciolli <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

I need to buy 03 R17-VAN.

 

Please send me the Proforma Invoice for payment.

 

Thanks in advance,

Thiago 

 

Em 17 de ago de 2020 05:50, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:

Hi Thiago

 

Please can you provide your company address details and the method of delivery, should we
quote for airmail, UPS or do you have your own account?

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:28, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok. When possible, provide 03 units for us.

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 13:22

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Hi Thiago

 

The next batch of sensors are all spoken for, so it is likely to be the middle to end of
September, but there are no firm dates yet.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 17:08, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
wrote:

Dear Ryan,
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Thank you so much.

 

What is the delivery time for R-17VAN?

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em nome de Ryan Swaine

Enviada em: sexta-feira, 14 de agosto de 2020 12:43

Para: Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Assunto: Re: Information

 

Dear Thiago

 

Thank you very much for your email, please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to continue working with you under the same conditions as before.
Please find our trade price list attached.

 

I look forward to your response and I welcome any questions you may have.

 

Please note that we are out of stock of most sensors at the moment, as manufacture has
been prioritised towards medical sensors because of the pandemic. We are hoping to have
more stock available in September.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 14 Aug 2020 at 15:50, Thiago - Under Pressure <thiago@underpressure.com.br>
wrote:
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Dear Gail,

 

After 15 years working for Totalmat, I would like to inform you about my departure and
thank you all for all the work we have shared together.

I'm starting a new challenge with my own company, The Under Pressure Equipments.

I hope that all of you, family and the Vandagraph team are safe in the midst of all this
pandemic that we are facing.

 

Is it possible to quote with you the Oxygen Sensor R-17VAN ?

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

 

 


